x ®% % ®E F R 2 H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

THHER [ BEREE(EL)

TiEfE4msE : E1/ 4284 /22 EXERK : H

TGRS : J857 TRALE O HE 6552
TAEH : e oot - AR BM
WA D S BN :  Nero HO H Hi : 31.03.2022

Bkt / Rt B3

() FHEEBM. () IUTHE - AEEE () Ri®
() EsEHBM () EELEER /R () HE
() EfFBM. () ENREEHE () SHEE
() Hfw

P

fE2 BM (G BROMIMTE STHEACH: 2K

HIE 1:/04/2022 BI5ERR EFIEK -
B -
1 + 6 H
AL ETEE R
O Red1Es O] F&HITREm / BEE O] s IiEsE
FHA :-
FEHEEREFY

( EERMEECIERE (M I (OEESH  CINE (R
( BREEE CIEMHE (/)RR

COmE ChEEE (Ot CUENSE (OB CUEMEE (ORft TR
AREBEH ¢ |

(O FEECIERE (OSECERE (AnEsrEne (OTRmmERy Tk
(OFMEmILENE ()OS B CImiifE ( @EmIlEnE (Offt Tl

PR - BENEB: A/

X:\Administration\Form\E.I. FormR2.doc

ik 059}4 e /54(



. ‘ FRREARAT | TR J-857 S IR HH: 16/12/2021 |[#5: |HEsf
‘ MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. fﬁ’,%f@ E%%6552 ;FZ%J‘ M(’T:ﬁ E],HE 16/12/2021 E[leg:
BAARCEEBMAR  EEsmn: |mocs g H
BM&R55%: 807-DR-MO1-F-XXXX |A/C Code: 2022/01/12 G Rk 29/3/2022 JH BMRIE04/01/2022 8 7T 5 b5 i T 825 Thi S
ok | IO | ECHESE Ytk [iWai] BHEE =H %fff | WEEL | B e
1 M12x45/ fi Sk igie, BLLIBiE, 1F1ms A4-70 17260 140 17400 | & {EHENE(4/F)
) M12x65 - FHiZHe, HiLIZiE, 1715k A4-70 17260 140 17400 | & ERS(A/FE)
3 Fistr | o M6.3x50mmys A TE E $hiE4%(  S.S-316 17260 140 17400 | ki EWSFAHE)
4 | A% MS5x125F-GE %44 S.S-316 33428 472 | 33900 | Rr | EEEERDA/R) R e BB/
5 AMEMH #14x38E]UE i) o S.S-316 51780 420 | 52200 | ki B TTASAHAE(12/8)
6 MAx8IA 7 A 44 S.S-316 39862 438 | 40300 | EINEUIR)
7 INEDSS M4x 12 F-UEif#44 S.S-316 12102 198 12300 | i | BAEESERUREO/FE)
8 | ABM MS5x6-F-JE 4% S.S-316 8068 132 8200 K | e R A (4R
9 M12x407 f Sk ighe, BLLIZIE, 1F1mis A4-70 2436 64 2500 E ERAARO/AR)
10 | A% MO6x20 (BT % S.S-316 6496 204 6700 L ERAER(16/HR/)
11 INES #10x 162 5H 5l o S.S-316 18878 622 19500 W | R CORR6/MR AR R
12 | AfBX #12x 1 6B TEIH o S.S-316 8120 280 8400 | B e 10 o (15/F8)
13| A% M5x203F-GE %44 S.S-316 18756 244 | 19000 | A | wessmemsome s
14| ABX MSx20EIFH 4% S.S-316 20543 257 | 20800 | r |eremunmsemnmsskm
15| A% MS5x30-F U5 S.S-316 25890 210 | 26100 | ETLAERIHEH (6/FE)
16 | Ak #8x1GE]TH #if] o S.S-316 79040 460 | 79500 | ki |[EERHAKRERI(1442/F)
17 | A% #1Ax38 Y- TE i o S.S-316 8068 232 8300 1A LB B RAHE (4/F)
18 | ciE& 3/16x3/8|E]TE &S S.S-316 20170 330 | 20500 | TEJEFE (10/FE)
19 | CEM 3/16x3/4 - TE %45 S.S-316 4034 66 4100 iz TR (2/FE)
20 | ABM MS5x 12[ElFH4% S.S-316 4228 7 4300 KL | 1B R R e T N
21 o8mm AR Hfa 54575 725 | 55300 | >k A TIEH
22 220mm A Hfa 8088 62 8150 ok I TIEH

F1H H#5H




FIHEEARAE | LI J-857 s [HRIA Hig: | 16/12/2021 %= |[Hisf
.‘ VP A PO |y e 0w | B(56552 B W% H#f: | 16/12/2021 |84
W HBCFB M52 TEEER: | BETT R ot H#:

BM&R55%: 807-DR-MO1-F-XXXX |A/C Code: 2022/01/12 G ki 29/3/2022 I BMI04/01/2022 L 763526 it T B 55 7H
73 Roxul-Thermal Insulation 50mm thk x 110kGOJE. [ 24T (7% 4 45 4L ) 3350 150 3500 1 1200x600x50mm/E
24 Roxul-Thermal Insulation 25mia | 25/5 b 2445 (75 A $% 4K 1) 1050 50 1100 BR 1200x600x25mm/E
25 BRAZAAAR S MILL 25799 501 26300 | H ERRE
26 6x8mm(H) [ i :Re) 12449 | 351 | 12800 | >k GLIA Je A A
27 ox6mm(H) & [ 5 L2yss) 9246 54 9300 Sk | GL24R\F i X GLAJE [H]
28 8x6mm(H)EE A fh e 0822 78 9900 | >k GL3AE % 1 S A
29 10x6mm(H)EE A i L2yse) 6627 73 6700 Sk | GLAE 4 R TR s
30 50x8mm(H) & Filh i 3409 41 3450 | ok GLUE R
31 50x6mm(H)EE A5 L2y 1278 32 1310 K GL2J I FH
32 34x6omm(H) EEHfG 2] 3952 98 4050 | ok GLATE ]
33 DCY834E AR i 30 0 30 H 178K
34 DC79155 /K B Lebes) 21000 | 1000 | 22000 | % 300ml/3Z > F7KF
35 DC79155 /K B mE 5000 250 5250 | % 300ml/3Z > B7KF
36 DC79155 /K B EIR 1000 50 1050 | % 300ml/3Z > B7KF
37 — PR B AR At 5700 0 5700 | % 23m/%E
38 PR B AR Eha) 9400 0 0400 | % 23m/%
39 =P R B AR Ehe) 2900 0 2000 | % 23m/E
40 VO~ R I AR Ehe) 4500 0 4500 | % 23m/%
41 AR AL T 3000 0 3000 | & 20m/#:
42 FFREBAL (3D 7 HA 120 0 120 % [1.25x200m/3%, 2 HIEH06TELET
43 SR B AR 52 0 52 & 1.5x200m/4&

F2H H#5H




FIHEEARAE | LI J-857 s [HRIA Hig: | 16/12/2021 %= |[Hisf

.‘ VP A PO |y e 0w | B(56552 B W% H#f: | 16/12/2021 |84

FABCAHBMER g |socsis g 1 :

BM&R55%: 807-DR-MO1-F-XXXX |A/C Code: 2022/01/12 G ki 29/3/2022 I BMf{i504/01 /2002 B TT-3CHE 1t T B S5 Th
44 2 " B4R R 11000 0 11000 | >k | FATBKARIYRE R X
45 EPDM/i§ 8545 38xGmm < #AIR e 8666 134 8800 | H | GLIRE#HHL=150)
46 EPDM i 8525 15x6mm I 3 K ¥4I B 8666 134 8800 H e 1B (L=150)

47 EPDM,/iff 58545 32x6mmI T < #AHR 28] 4052 148 4200 2 & FIEEE(L=150)
48 EPDM /i 58545 23X TmmIE 3 i HAR B 4052 148 4200 | A SRR (L=13.5)
49 EPDMifi ¥ 85+5 5x Tmm ¥4 J5 L) 8104 146 8250 | H|EensmmEmimEEsc=50
50 EPDM,/iff 56515 40x2mm#ALE 28] 17332 68 17400 | W R E IR EE(L=50)

51 EPDM i [ 85+5 20x20mm #A 35 BE 8084 116 8200 = A B R EA(L=30)
52 T8 /K41 20x40x80mm 8360 08 8458 | 1 |mekkILEE A T2
53 Siliconef# %7045 J851-GORZ 4 egss) 51197 303 | 51500 | >k HNERBR

54 EPDM /i 8545 837-CWG-SB 4 6] 20460 340 20800 | >k RN S

55 EPDM,if /%855 J851-JTO2/E % Leg o) 3770 130 3900 | ok | EALLPRIEEREER
56 B EPDM %8545 J857-JT02/E % el 13829 | 171 | 14000 | ok | AEFEERE{RKNEEE
57 EPDM,if /%855 J851-JT04 /B % Legei) 10798 202 | 11000 | Sk | AREEBGRE ZE)
58 Santoprend§ %6515 J851-JT07 B % Leg i) 4901 99 5000 | ok JAtEEE

59 Santoprendi ¥ 65+5 J851-JTO8 B 14 ) 18399 301 18700 | K IEl S ONS TS

60 EPDM,if /%855 J851-JTO9 B fi% Legei) 15019 481 15500 | ok | B TH+REf+AE TR
61 Santoprendfi /& 6545 J851-JT10B 14 ) 12999 301 13300 | >k JEfE AR E

62 REf EPDM/if /%8545 J857-JTO1 B Mk R 4901 99 5000 | ok JEAEfEK

63 DLKO13 R 3 ] 7 T IRt 2725 60 2785 | |BCARBHRESRC F R, TR/
64 DLKO13F SR Oyl =\ T R 330 30 360 E | s crri, ZAELS8EaT

FI3IH HSH




FRHREARNE | T J-857 AR |SRIASC H: 16/12/2021 [#A%: |Jfist
.‘ VP A PO |y e 0w | B(56552 B W% H#f: | 16/12/2021 |84
W HBCFB M52 TEEER: | BETT R ot H#:

BM&R55%: 807-DR-MO1-F-XXXX |A/C Code: 2022/01/12 G ki 29/3/2022 I BMf{i504/01 /2002 B TT-3CHE 1t T B S5 Th
65 833-CZ1 S BE 2087 60 3047 &l 2 A LE

66 | AfEK 50-LC-04A HE T M 2087 60 3047 | {H R (/AR L

67 | ClEk B£%£J076A+J077A B 411 e 5001 60 5061 St FEROEEFRE
68 B4 43047 SHERA el s 11948 240 | 12188 | {H RS (/A AE
69 EAHET004 EEE e 11948 240 | 12188 | {H RS (/R4

70 % #EF001 LESEE e 1980 60 2040 | {H EROMER

71 EAEALBI00-L A4 e 1980 60 2040 | {H EROMER

72 2021-AA24", Top-Hung  H3§24 " AU [S.S.316RHEHE| 1980 60 2040 | F AR/

73 2031B10 10 " S.S.304A g 1980 60 2040 3 BB 2E

74 2022-SH16", Side-Hurlg ~ BIK16 " % S.S.316R k| 2014 60 2074 | % e 2

75 | FHUH e 19260 | 740 | 20000 | kr e s

76 14 2 4R AL B 28 59848 652 | 60500 | i FF kL E

71 @32 IR R LB 28 17260 740 18000 | i FH T4l FL2E

78 | BN M8x25[ElFH A% S.S-316 1560 40 1600 L T AR A NE
79 | BHEEHD 2021-AA18", Top-Hung  HU318 " BRI [S.S.316RHH| 44 5 49 | RREE2{E HFLE
80 | BHfM 2021-AA14", Top-Hung  HU3f14 " EAUEHE  [S.S.316RHEM| 28 5 33 | RREE2{E HFLE
81 | BN 2031B8 IS " 45 S.S.304 Rk 20 2 22 % RREE2(E T LEE
82 | BEENN |HEIEsRFAAERE DLKO013X R HE [ 2 T IR 165 5 170 i | BCAHRRIRAR( 2,5/
83 | Chghn 3/16x5/8 A4 S.S-316 15000 66 15066 | i | EEEEQMAE)+HTX
84 | Chgfn #8x 16/B] FH 3 S.S-316 5974 120 6094 1A (E3cE

85 | CHEAN 3/16x 1 2[R a4 S.S-316 22000 200 | 22200 | ki (MEREREL/ZE AR AEE

F4H HS5H




FIHEEARAE | LI J-857 s [HRIA Hig: | 16/12/2021 %= |[Hisf
.‘ VP A PO |y e 0w | B(56552 B W% H#f: | 16/12/2021 |84
FABCAHBMER g |socsis g 1 :
BM4w5%: 807-DR-MO1-F-XXXX |A/C Code: 2022/01/12 G ki 29/3/2022 I BMf{i504/01 /2002 B TT-3CHE 1t T B S5 Th
86 | CHEfN 3/16x 12 FIE 4% S.S-316 4000 200 4200 iz (el
87 | CHEAN 3/16x 1 8[F 44 S.S-316 6000 200 6200 | i I
88 | DI #14x1-3/4 [AITEEA o S.S-316 5200 200 5400 L FHITAG L A 4HAE
89 | ERgfn Santoprendif¥65+5 J857-JT11B 4 e 2000 150 2150 >k HTEmirdm
90 | GHEA M5x 123G 44 S.S-316 48000 | 1000 | 49000 | i B R 4IHE
o1 | GHEfn 857-C72 2mm/E 28 20000 1000 | 21000 | KA FHT R

FSH HSH




